
Östgötatouren 1, 30 nov 2024Resultat

Blå
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Calle Sakari, IF Norcopensarna

Karl Viljo Lohvansuu, IF Norcopensarna

Vászoly Csog, IF Norcopensarna

Erik Lövanius, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Valter Lindahl, IF Norcopensarna

Wille Rosengren, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Alexander Gramfält, Ljungsbro BTK

Bodil Westerdahl, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi

Semi
1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Calle Sakari - Karl Viljo Lohvansuu

Calle Sakari - Vászoly Csog

Karl Viljo Lohvansuu - Erik Lövanius
Calle Sakari - Valter Lindahl

Karl Viljo Lohvansuu - Wille Rosengren

Vászoly Csog - Alexander Gramfält

Erik Lövanius - Bodil Westerdahl

4, 8, 6

4, 13, 8

8, 4, -8, 7
11, 9, 3

6, 7, 11

8, -10, -11, 8, 9

7, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Blå B
1

2

3

3

Fadi Rizk, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Eliot Brickarp, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Ruben Wiktander, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Viggo Forslind, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Final
Semi

Semi

Fadi Rizk - Eliot Brickarp
Fadi Rizk - Ruben Wiktander

Eliot Brickarp - Viggo Forslind

7, 9, -10, 9
5, -9, -7, 9, 10

9, 9, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Grön
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Kåre Svärd, IF Norcopensarna

Alvar Lindahl, IK Sjöge

Melvin Karlsson, IF Norcopensarna

Theo Magnusson-Lorentsen, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Signe Nilsson, Valdemarsviks IF

Jarl Wänqvist, IF Norcopensarna

Axel Egelstig, IK Sjöge

Ossian Granåsen, IK Sjöge

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Kåre Svärd - Alvar Lindahl

Kåre Svärd - Melvin Karlsson

Alvar Lindahl - Theo Magnusson-Lorentsen

Kåre Svärd - Signe Nilsson

Alvar Lindahl - Jarl Wänqvist

Melvin Karlsson - Axel Egelstig

Theo Magnusson-Lorentsen - Ossian Granåsen

-9, 9, 10, 12

6, 2, 10

1, 6, -8, 7

3, 3, 1

3, 7, 7

-3, 8, 9, 10

13, 7, -8, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Grön B
1

2

3

3

Edwin Nilsson, IF Norcopensarna

Anton Skantze, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Lloyd Halldorf, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Mileon Hansson Carnklev, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi

Semi

Edwin Nilsson - Anton Skantze

Edwin Nilsson - Lloyd Halldorf

Anton Skantze - Mileon Hansson Carnklev

-6, 9, -6, 7, 6

10, 4, -10, 3

9, 14, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gul
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Olle Lundgren, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Hilding Hallbäck, IF Norcopensarna

Wille Wigren, Valdemarsviks IF

Nima Ali, IF Norcopensarna

Antonio Ebreo, IF Norcopensarna

Harald Jägerhök, IF Norcopensarna

Algot Örberg, IF Norcopensarna

Samuel Simfors Larsson, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Tage Norell, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Ahron Klingerot, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Viktor Arkesten, Västers BTK

Henning Trysberg, Valdemarsviks IF

Hugo Jansson, Ljungsbro BTK

William Johansson, IF Norcopensarna

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

Olle Lundgren - Hilding Hallbäck
Olle Lundgren - Wille Wigren

Hilding Hallbäck - Nima Ali

Olle Lundgren - Antonio Ebreo

Hilding Hallbäck - Harald Jägerhök

Wille Wigren - Algot Örberg
Nima Ali - Samuel Simfors Larsson

Hilding Hallbäck - Tage Norell

Wille Wigren - Ahron Klingerot

Nima Ali - Viktor Arkesten

Antonio Ebreo - Henning Trysberg
Algot Örberg - Hugo Jansson

Samuel Simfors Larsson - William Johansson

10, 9, 9
7, -7, 7, 9

8, -10, 9, 5

10, 4, -10, 9

5, -5, 9, -9, 8

-6, 11, 7, -9, 10
7, -9, 6, 9

-8, -8, 3, 11, 9

8, 5, 6

-8, 4, 12, 15

7, -12, -9, 15, 12
-5, 6, 7, 7

11, 8, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gul B
1

2

3

3

Mattis Engelke, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Klas Tingström, Valdemarsviks IF

Thea Gertsson, Ljungsbro BTK

Axel Ferlin, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Final

Semi
Semi

Mattis Engelke - Klas Tingström

Mattis Engelke - Thea Gertsson
Klas Tingström - Axel Ferlin

9, -3, 11, 7

6, 9, 10
9, 6, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ljusgrön
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Arvid Larsson, IK Sjöge

Adam Erlingborn, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Gustav Larsen, Valdemarsviks IF

Vilmer Kull, Västers BTK

Melker Reuterswärd, Ljungsbro BTK

Frank Engström, IF Norcopensarna

Arvid Wallgren, Hjulsbro IK

Alexander Holm, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Noel Isik, IF Norcopensarna

Matheo Sigurdh Amundin, Dagsbergs IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8
1/8

Arvid Larsson - Adam Erlingborn

Arvid Larsson - Gustav Larsen

Adam Erlingborn - Vilmer Kull

Arvid Larsson - Melker Reuterswärd

Adam Erlingborn - Frank Engström

Gustav Larsen - Arvid Wallgren

Vilmer Kull - Alexander Holm

Arvid Larsson - Noel Isik
Vilmer Kull - Matheo Sigurdh Amundin

5, -10, 6, 11

3, -10, 9, 1

8, 4, 9

6, -8, 8, 7

10, 3, 4

-8, 9, 7, 6

-10, 6, 6, 8

7, 7, 4
5, 10, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Ljusgrön B
1

2

3

3

Vincent Klingeroth, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Ebbe Selin, Hjulsbro IK

Sixten Erklint, Hjulsbro IK

Frans Lundskog, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Final

Semi

Semi

Vincent Klingeroth - Ebbe Selin

Vincent Klingeroth - Sixten Erklint

Ebbe Selin - Frans Lundskog

5, 7, 3

3, 4, 5

4, 6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Orange
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Oscar Östergren, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Matteus Stålhand, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Hugo Jormelin, IF Norcopensarna

Vincent Göransson, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Edvin Lönneskog, Västers BTK

Kieran Deimer, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Figge Rydqvist, Västers BTK

Hugo Eriksson, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi

Semi
1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Oscar Östergren - Matteus Stålhand

Oscar Östergren - Hugo Jormelin

Matteus Stålhand - Vincent Göransson
Oscar Östergren - Edvin Lönneskog

Matteus Stålhand - Kieran Deimer

Hugo Jormelin - Figge Rydqvist

Vincent Göransson - Hugo Eriksson

4, 7, -6, -6, 8

9, 6, 9

6, -8, 7, -9, 14
-6, 6, 5, 5

5, 5, 7

-9, 6, 1, 4

7, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Orange B
1

2

3

3

Olle Berlin, IF Norcopensarna

Andro Gorgees, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Liam Nordbeck, Ljungsbro BTK

Viktor Malmberg, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi
Semi

Olle Berlin - Andro Gorgees

Olle Berlin - Liam Nordbeck
Andro Gorgees - Viktor Malmberg

9, 3, 15

3, 3, 8
-7, 5, 7, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Rosa
1

2

3

3

5

5

Ebbe Vinge, Västers BTK

Max Jansen, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Gustav Andersson, Ljungsbro BTK

Elias Hjerpe, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Harry Liedberg, Ljungsbro BTK

Aaron Kaboli Berger, Ljungsbro BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Ebbe Vinge - Max Jansen

Ebbe Vinge - Gustav Andersson

Max Jansen - Elias Hjerpe

Max Jansen - Harry Liedberg

Gustav Andersson - Aaron Kaboli Berger

-10, 10, 5, 9

7, 11, 3

-6, -4, 10, 8, 5

8, 13, 6

7, 3, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Rosa B
1

2

3

3

Liam Pettersson, Valdemarsviks IF

Algot Östlund, Västers BTK

Simon Karlo, Ljungsbro BTK

Loke Petersson, IF Norcopensarna

Final

Semi
Semi

Liam Pettersson - Algot Östlund

Liam Pettersson - Simon Karlo
Algot Östlund - Loke Petersson

3, -10, 10, 5

1, 8, 7
-4, 8, 9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


